SPT9691
WIDE INPUT VOLTAGE, JFET COMPARATOR
APPLICATIONS
• Automated Test Equipment
• High-Speed Instrumentation
• Window Comparators
• High-Speed Timing
• Line Receivers

AVEE(A)
4GNDA
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER TEMPERATURE RANGE PACKAGE TYPE
SPT9691SCC 0 to +70 °C 20C LCC
SPT9691SCN 0 to +70 °C 20L Plastic DIP
SPT9691SCP 0 to +70 °C 20L Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier (PLCC)
SPT9691SCU +25 °C Die*
*Please see the die specification for guaranteed electrical performance.
PIN ASSIGNMENTS
Signal Processing Technologies, Inc. reserves the right to change products and specifications without notice. Permission is hereby expressly
granted to copy this literature for informational purposes only. Copying this material for any other use is strictly prohibited.